
HOLE CLUB PAR

1 9 5
2 10 4
3 11 4
4 12 3
5 13 5
6 14 4
7 15 4
8 16 4
9 17 3

36

10 1 4
11 2 5
12 3 3
13 4 4
14 5 4
15 6 3
16 7 4
17 8 4
18 18 5

36

TOTAL 72

Aon #11, Hole in One #12, Charity target hole is #16

Middle of second tee
Middle of second tee

Back of first tee
Back of first tee

Back of third tee + 111 forward tee
Back of second tee + 462 third tee

Back of third tee

390
418

540

Back of third tee
Back of first tee + 341 second tee

Back of third tee

511

Back of second tee

HOAKALEI COUNTRY CLUB

YARDAGE

Back of second tee

Middle of second tee + 142 forward tee

EWA BEACH, OAHU HI

OFFICIAL YARDAGE

495

180

155

399

3288

397

LOTTE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

LOCATION

Third tee
Back of third tee

Back of second tee

341
372

Please save a minimum of 10 - 15 yards in front of the white line yardage on each tee
Any tee forward of the Official Yardage may be used due to course set-up or weather conditions

6536

3248

532
382

173

Back of third tee

383
355

Notes: 

384
129

Back of second tee


	Yardages

