

LOTTE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

HOAKALEI COUNTRY CLUB EWA BEACH, OAHU HI

OFFICIAL YARDAGE

HOLE	CLUB	PAR	YARDAGE	LOCATION
1	9	5	495	Back of second tee
2	10	4	372	Back of first tee
3	11	4	341	Back of first tee
4	12	3	155	Middle of second tee
5	13	5	540	Middle of second tee
6	14	4	397	Back of second tee
7	15	4	418	Back of third tee
8	16	4	390	Third tee
9	17	3	180	Middle of second tee + 142 forward tee
		36	3288	
10	1	4	399	Back of third tee
11	2	5	511	Back of second tee + 462 third tee
12	3	3	173	Back of third tee + 111 forward tee
13	4	4	355	Back of second tee
14	5	4	383	Back of second tee
15	6	3	129	Back of third tee
16	7	4	384	Back of first tee + 341 second tee
17	8	4	382	Back of third tee
18	18	5	532	Back of third tee
		36	3248	
TOTAL		72	6536	

Aon #11, Hole in One #12, Charity target hole is #16

Notes:

Please save a minimum of 10 - 15 yards in front of the white line yardage on each tee Any tee forward of the Official Yardage may be used due to course set-up or weather conditions